
Year 10 Assessment timetable 

 Monday 21st June Tuesday 22nd June Wednesday 23rd June Thursday 24th June Friday 25th June 

Morning (9am) 
 

Assessment day option A 
 

Dance 
Drama 
Music 

Textiles  
 
 
 

English Language 
1hr45mins 

 

Maths: Non-calculator  
1hr30mins 

Options B Subjects: 
Engineering: 1 hr 
Hospitality: 1hr30 

iMedia: 1hr15 
PE GCSE: 1hr15 

 

Maths: Calculator 
1hr 30mins 

Afternoon (1pm) 
 

Option A Subjects: 
Computer Science: 1hr30 

Hospitality: 1hr30 
iMedia: 1hr 15 

Music BTEC: 1hr 
Health and Social: 1hr 

Geography Unit 1 
1hr 30mins 

 
History Paper 1 

1hr 15mins 

Biology  
 

Trilogy: 1hr 15mins 
Single: 1hr 45mins 

Physics 
 

Trilogy: 1hr 15mins 
Single: 1hr 45mins 

 Monday 28th June Tuesday 29th June Wednesday 30th June Thursday 1st July Friday 2nd July 

Morning (9am) 
 

Chemistry 
 

Trilogy: 1hr 15mins 
Single: 1hr 45mins 

 

German reading 
Higher tier 

1 hour 
 

German listening 
Higher tier 

45 mins 

French reading 
Higher tier 

1 hour 
 

French listening 
Higher tier 

45mins  
 

French & German writing 
 

Higher tier: 1 hr 20 
Foundation tier: 1hr 10 

Geography Unit 3 
1hr 30 mins 

 
History Paper 2 

1hr 45mins 

Afternoon (1pm) 
 

English Literature 
 

1 hour 
 

German reading 
Foundation tier 

1 hour 
 

German listening 
Foundation 

45 mins 

French reading 
Foundation tier 

1 hour 
 

French listening 
Foundation tier 

45mins  
 

Option C Subjects: 
 

iMedia 1hr 15mins 

Option D Subjects: 
 

Engineering: 1hr 
Hospitality: 1hr 30mins 

 Monday 5th July     

Morning (9am) 
 

Assessment day option B 
 

Art 
Drama 

    

Afternoon (1pm) 
 

    

 


